Turnier/Veranstaltung

DM der Lander

Internationaler
Shotokan Cup

Landesmeisterschaft

Budokan Cup
Kata U 40

Budokan Cup

Landqu CUP
Kata U 40

Fairplay Pokal
in KolIn

17.11.2012

06.10.2012

29.09.2012

08.09.2012

08.09.2012

09.06.2012

12.05.2012

Leonard Germic
Valentin Germic
Thomas Schmitz

Jochen Kramer

Tamina Schmidt

Martin Joschko

Jochen Kramer
Lena Reichard

Martin Joschko

Tamina Schmidt
Lena Reichard

Platzierung/Disziplin

2.Platz Kata

3.Platz Kumite

5.Platz Kata

1.Platz Kata

5.Platz Kata
1.Platz Kata

1.Platz Kata

3.Platz Kata
3.Platz Kata



Westerwald CUP

B.M. in KéIn

Deutsche Meisterschaft
in Erfurt

Landesmeisterschaft

12.05.2012

31.03.2012

17.03.2012

25.02.2012

Jochen Kramer
Jochen Kramer

Tamina Schmidt
Lena Reichard
Edward Stangenberg
Edgard Stangenberg

Leonard Germic
Valentin Germic
Thomas Schmitz

Leonard Germic
Valentin Germic
Thomas Schmitz

5.Platz Kata
3.Platz Kumite

1.Platz Kata
1.Platz Kata
1.Platz Kata
2.Platz Kata

3.Platz Kata Team

1.Platz Kata Team



